



Carney-Johnston Residence Hall 2018-2019



## **Amenities**

- Air conditioning
- Carpeted rooms
- Cable service provided
- · Suite-style baths
- Free laundry
- 24-hour access to quiet study area
- Large living room on first floor
- Large vending lounge

\$1365

- ADA accessible building
- Internet: Hardwired and wireless

## **Profile**

TYPE: Residence for men and women

**CAPACITY: 190 residents** 

FLOORS: 3

**ROOM TYPE: 2-room suites** 

No meal plan	50-block plan	80-block plan

\$1945

SINGLE: \$2100 \$2680 \$2800

\*Housing rates are per semester. Contracts are for an academic year (fall and spring semester) unless student is graduating in the fall or not returning to the University in the spring. Students who cancel the spring portion of their academic year contract after residing in residence halls for any portion of the fall semester are subject to a \$750 contract breakage penalty. New applicants for housing at Lambuth, cancelling prior to check in will be responsible for a \$200 cancellation penalty. Housing fees are charged each semester and students are responsible for paying any balances not covered by financial aid at the beginning of each semester.

DOUBLE:

Housing fees must be paid to the Bursar's Office online via TigerXpress Or by mail:
University of Memphis
P. O. Box 1000
Dept. 313
Memphis, TN 38148-0313
Checks or money orders should be made payable to The University of Memphis and

include student's Banner ID number assigned by the University

reslife@memphis.edu M
731.425.1951 901.678.2295 
memphis.edu/reslife









\$2065

